
 

Tariff No.: U0025-008-Mar2014-R  Published on 29 March 2014 

 

 

UNIFIED CARRIER LICENCE 

TELECOMMUNICATIONS ORDINANCE (Chapter 106) 

 
PCCW-HKT Telephone Limited (“PCCW-HKTC”) and  

Hong Kong Telecommunications (HKT) Limited (“HKT”) 

 

 

 

Name of Tariff:    

 

IP-Net (“Service”) 

 

 

Description of Tariff: 

 

See Annex A 
 

 

Effective date of tariff:  

 

29 March 2014 

 

 

Revision history: 

 

Revision to the tariff published in Tariff No. U0025-004-Mar2013-R published on 20 

March 2013 in respect of charges of the Service. 

 

 

 

 



Annex A 

 

IP-Net (“Service”) 

 

The Service is a single port solution riding on HKT’s Internet Protocol (“IP”) Network. The 

setup for the Service is simple, and provides guaranteed bandwidth per port.   It supports 

point-to-point L2 VLAN configuration.  

 

The Service is subject to HKT’s prevailing General Conditions of Service and Special 

Conditions of Datapak Services, as amended from time to time.  The offer of the Service is 

subject to site feasibility study and availability of HKT’s network resources.  

 

Tariff Table: HK$ 

 
      

Bandwidth Range 

(Mbps) 

Setup Monthly Rental Internal 

Relocation 

External 

Relocation 

Reconfiguration 

1~10 $17,760 $13,200 $8,880 $17,760 $2,840 

11~20 $53,280 $20,768 $26,640 $53,280 $2,840 

21~30 $53,280 $24,992 $26,640 $53,280 $2,840 

31~40 $53,280 $29,216 $26,640 $53,280 $2,840 

41~50 $53,280 $33,440 $26,640 $53,280 $2,840 

51~60 $53,280 $37,664 $26,640 $53,280 $2,840 

61~70 $53,280 $41,888 $26,640 $53,280 $2,840 

71~80 $53,280 $46,112 $26,640 $53,280 $2,840 

81~90 $53,280 $50,336 $26,640 $53,280 $2,840 

91~100 $53,280 $54,560 $26,640 $53,280 $2,840 

101~200 $133,200 $72,160 $66,600 $133,200 $2,840 

201~300 $133,200 $86,240 $66,600 $133,200 $2,840 

301~400 $133,200 $100,320 $66,600 $133,200 $2,840 

401~500 $133,200 $114,400 $66,600 $133,200 $2,840 

501~600 $133,200 $128,480 $66,600 $133,200 $2,840 

601~700 $133,200 $142,560 $66,600 $133,200 $2,840 

701~800 $133,200 $156,640 $66,600 $133,200 $2,840 

801~900 $133,200 $170,720 $66,600 $133,200 $2,840 

901~1000 $133,200 $184,800 $66,600 $133,200 $2,840 

 

Notes 

 

- The above charge is for 1 port only. 

- For port upgrade involves port physical installation, customer shall pay installation charge difference. 

- Minimum service period is 12 months. 

 


